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Metro | Agenda

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
March 30, 2010

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM
2:45 PM

2:50PM

3:20 PM

3:50PM

4:20PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING,
[April 1,2010]/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER
COMMUNICATIONS

CURRENT RATE SETTING PROCESS & RATE REVIEW METHODOLOGY
Anderson/staff/consultants
BREAK

MGP: IMPLEMENTING URBAN AND RURAL RESERVES
Benner/Oeser/Staff

RECOLOGY TRANSFER STATION CONTRACT: FORUM FOR
QUESTION & ANSWER DISCUSSION WITH RECOLOGY SENIOR
MANAGMENT Ehinger/Robinson/Recology management

MTIP POLICY UPDATE & DISCUSSION: PROCESS & REGIONAL FLEXIBLE
FUND ALLOCATION Leybold/staff

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



